Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel King - (944691) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.84
1:01.16
1:01.99
1:02.59
1:03.60
1:05.94
1:06.70
1:07.53
1:11.79
1:11.91
1:14.34
1:15.12

1:19.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.84
1:03.60
1:01.16
1:01.99
1:02.59
1:05.94
1:06.70
1:07.53
1:11.79

1:11.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

400
394
378
367
350
314
303
292
243
242
219
212
176

WA Pts

400
350
394
378
367
314
303
292
243
242

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

10112117
11/06/17
16/10/16
12/06/16
09/09/17
12/12/15
11/10/15
19/07/15
13/12/14
12/10/14
22/06/14
20/07/14
23/11113

Date

10/12/17
09/09/17
11/06/17
16/10/16
12/06/16
12/12/15
11/10/15
19/07/15
13/12/14
12/10/14

Meet

Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer Meet

Skipton Club Gala 2017

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Meet

Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)

Skipton Club Gala 2017

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Venue

Bradford
Harrogate
Leeds
Harrogate
Skipton
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Shipley
Sheffield
Harrogate
Shipley

Leeds

Venue

Bradford
Skipton
Harrogate
Leeds
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Shipley
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:15.12 212 H 20/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley 3
1:14.34 219 H 22/06/14 Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
1:19.99 176 H 23/11/13  City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds Skipton 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



