Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel King - (944691) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.84	400	Н	10/12/17	Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)	Bradford	Skipton	3
1:01.16	394	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:01.99	378	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:02.59	367	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:03.60	350	Н	09/09/17	Skipton Club Gala 2017	Skipton	Skipton	4
1:05.94	314	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
1:06.70	303	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:07.53	292	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
1:11.79	243	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
1:11.91	242	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:14.34	219	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:15.12	212	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:19.99	176	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.84	400	Н	10/12/17	Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)	Bradford	Skipton	3
1:03.60	350	Н	09/09/17	Skipton Club Gala 2017	Skipton	Skipton	4
1:01.16	394	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:01.99	378	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:02.59	367	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:05.94	314	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
1:06.70	303	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:07.53	292	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
1:11.79	243	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
1:11.91 Copyright 2024	242 4	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield	Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:15.12	212	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:14.34	219	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:19.99	176	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS